LIVING SEASIDE

REALTY GROUP

Residential
918 Sqft - 432 Mcquillan Drive, Wilmington, North

Carolina 28412

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Rooms:
Bathrooms:

# Baths - Full:
Square Footage:
Year Built:

Lot Area:

List Price/SqFt:
Status:

Days on Market:
Sold Price:
Close Date:

Sold Price/SqFt:

Residential
Sold
100379061
$159,900

2

4

2

2

918 Sqft
1983

0.37 Acre
$196
Closed

5

$159,900
05/26/2023

$174

Features

J

Heating System:

Total # Garage

Spaces:
4 Flooring:
+ Roof:
< Appliances/Equip:
+ Road
Type/Frontage:
+ Interior Features:

Forced Air

0

Bamboo, Lvt/lvp

Flat

Refrigerator, Stove/oven -
Electric, Dryer, Washer

Paved

1st Floor Master, Ceiling
Fan(s)



Address Information

Country: UsS
State: NC
County: New Hanover
City: Wilmington
Subdivision: Westhills
Zipcode: 28412
Street: Mcquillan
Street Number: 432
Street Suffix: Drive

Additional Information

Office Name: Intracoastal Realty
Corp

Vv Sub-Type: Manufactured Home
Tax Year: 01/01/1970
Waterview: No
Office ID: 2015120914415387
7581000000
Agent ID: 2015120919301039
6348000000

o Foundation: Block

< Construction: Steel Frame

New No

Construction:

Stories: 1

Waterfront: No
J 1};orch/Balcony/DeC Deck

+/ Water Heater: Electric

+ Exterior Finish:

HOA: No

Aluminum Siding

Neighborhood

Elementary Anderson
School:

Middle School: Murray
High School: Ashley



SqFt - Heated: 0 Sqft

Lot SqFt: 15,987 Sqft

. HOA Amenities: No Amenities

Garage: 0

Agent Info

Living Seaside Realty Group
& 910-239-3201

& +1(910) 227-9439
B home@livingseaside.com

910-239-3201 - 6314 Oleander Dr. Wilmington, NC 28403




