

Residential

918 Sqft - 432 Mcquillan Drive, Wilmington, North Carolina 28412





Basic **Details**

Property Type:	Residential	
Listing Type:	Sold	
Listing ID:	100379061	
Price:	\$159,900	
Bedrooms:	2	
Rooms:	4	
Bathrooms:	2	
# Baths - Full:	2	
Square Footage:	918 Sqft	
Year Built:	1983	
Lot Area:	0.37 Acre	
List Price/SqFt:	\$196	
Status:	Closed	
Days on Market:	5	
Sold Price:	\$159,900	
Close Date:	05/26/2023	
Sold Price/SqFt:	\$174	

Features

	Heating System:	Forced Air
Fotal Spac	# Garage es:	0
\checkmark	Flooring:	Bamboo, Lvt/lvp
\checkmark	Roof:	Flat
	Appliances/Equip:	Refrigerator, Stove/oven - Electric, Dryer, Washer
	Road Type/Frontage:	Paved
\checkmark	Interior Features:	1st Floor Master, Ceiling Fan(s)

Address Information

Country:	US
State:	NC
County:	New Hanover
City:	Wilmington
Subdivision:	Westhills
Zipcode:	28412
Street:	Mcquillan
Street Number:	432
Street Suffix:	Drive

Neighborhood

Elementary School:	Anderson
Middle School:	Murray
High School:	Ashley

Additional Information

Office 1	Name:	Intra	acoastal Realty Corp
√ S	Sub-Type:		Manufactured Home
Tax Yea	ar:		01/01/1970
Waterv	riew:		No
Office 1	ID:	2015	120914415387 7581000000
Agent l	ID:	2015	120919301039 6348000000
√ F	oundation:		Block
√ 0	Construction:		Steel Frame
New Constru	uction:		No
Stories	:		1
Waterf	ront:		No
√ P k	Porch/Balcony ::	y/Dec	Deck
√ V	Vater Heater	:	Electric
√ E	Exterior Finis	h:	Aluminum Siding
HOA:			No

SqFt - Heated:	0 Sqft	
Lot SqFt:	15,987 Sqft	
HOA Amenities:	No Amenities	
Garage:	0	
Agent Info		
	Living Sea	
	☎ 910-2	
	≥ home	

910-239-3201 - 6314 Oleander Dr. Wilmington, NC 28403